
MX Prestige Mantova

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Gara 2 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 151 BOSI G. 20:17.602
Tempo gara

1 2:17.309 + 18.153 09:33:41.082  43,784

2 1:59.218 + 00.062 09:35:40.300  50,429

3 2:00.795 + 01.639 09:37:41.095  49,770

4 1:59.221 + 00.065 09:39:40.316  50,427

5 1:59.447 + 00.291 09:41:39.763  50,332

6 1:59.156 --------- 09:43:38.919  50,455

7 1:59.925 + 00.769 09:45:38.844  50,131

8 2:00.088 + 00.932 09:47:38.932  50,063

9 2:01.744 + 02.588 09:49:40.676  49,382

10 2:00.699 + 01.543 09:51:41.375  49,810

 Po. 2 - # 821 MARIANI N. + 11.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.252 + -01.-130 09:33:25.025  49,583

2 2:03.875 + 01.493 09:35:28.900  48,533

3 2:03.235 + 00.853 09:37:32.135  48,785

4 2:02.382 --------- 09:39:34.517  49,125

5 2:02.512 + 00.130 09:41:37.029  49,073

6 2:02.725 + 00.343 09:43:39.754  48,988

7 2:03.574 + 01.192 09:45:43.328  48,651

8 2:03.616 + 01.234 09:47:46.944  48,634

9 2:02.500 + 00.118 09:49:49.444  49,078

10 2:02.968 + 00.586 09:51:52.412  48,891

 Po. 3 - # 714 GIPPONI N. + 42.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.487 + 00.486 09:33:29.260  47,909

2 2:05.001 --------- 09:35:34.261  48,096

3 2:06.152 + 01.151 09:37:40.413  47,657

4 2:07.321 + 02.320 09:39:47.734  47,219

5 2:05.537 + 00.536 09:41:53.271  47,890

6 2:05.667 + 00.666 09:43:58.938  47,841

7 2:05.993 + 00.992 09:46:04.931  47,717

8 2:05.521 + 00.520 09:48:10.452  47,896

9 2:05.330 + 00.329 09:50:15.782  47,969

10 2:07.594 + 02.593 09:52:23.376  47,118

 Po. 4 - # 937 RANIERI F. + 46.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.512 + -02.-129 09:33:27.285  48,675

2 2:07.541 + 01.900 09:35:34.826  47,138

3 2:08.216 + 02.575 09:37:43.042  46,890

4 2:06.073 + 00.432 09:39:49.115  47,687

5 2:06.318 + 00.677 09:41:55.433  47,594

6 2:05.641 --------- 09:44:01.074  47,851

7 2:06.419 + 00.778 09:46:07.493  47,556

8 2:05.875 + 00.234 09:48:13.368  47,762

9 2:06.076 + 00.435 09:50:19.444  47,686

10 2:08.466 + 02.825 09:52:27.910  46,798

 Po. 5 - # 551 TRAINI J. + 49.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.715 + 05.409 09:33:33.488  46,348

2 2:05.563 + 01.257 09:35:39.051  47,880

3 2:07.903 + 03.597 09:37:46.954  47,004

4 2:04.306 --------- 09:39:51.260  48,365

5 2:05.210 + 00.904 09:41:56.470  48,015

6 2:05.575 + 01.269 09:44:02.045  47,876

7 2:06.496 + 02.190 09:46:08.541  47,527

8 2:06.159 + 01.853 09:48:14.700  47,654

9 2:07.459 + 03.153 09:50:22.159  47,168

10 2:08.596 + 04.290 09:52:30.755  46,751

 Po. 6 - # 779 ZURBRUEGG C. + 1:06.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.164 + 20.058 09:33:46.937  41,994

2 2:04.225 + 01.119 09:35:51.162  48,396

3 2:04.436 + 01.330 09:37:55.598  48,314

4 2:06.930 + 03.824 09:40:02.528  47,365

5 2:07.211 + 04.105 09:42:09.739  47,260

6 2:03.109 + 00.003 09:44:12.848  48,835

7 2:03.802 + 00.696 09:46:16.650  48,561

8 2:03.512 + 00.406 09:48:20.162  48,675

9 2:03.106 --------- 09:50:23.268  48,836

10 2:25.074 + 21.968 09:52:48.342  41,441

 Po. 7 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. + 1:09.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.781 + 00.824 09:33:30.554  47,420

2 2:05.957 --------- 09:35:36.511  47,731

3 2:20.023 + 14.066 09:37:56.534  42,936

4 2:08.376 + 02.419 09:40:04.910  46,831

5 2:08.363 + 02.406 09:42:13.273  46,836

6 2:06.073 + 00.116 09:44:19.346  47,687

7 2:07.750 + 01.793 09:46:27.096  47,061

8 2:08.565 + 02.608 09:48:35.661  46,762

9 2:07.658 + 01.701 09:50:43.319  47,095

10 2:07.443 + 01.486 09:52:50.762  47,174

 Po. 8 - # 113 BELTRAMO F. + 1:11.145
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.956 + 05.844 09:33:36.729  45,218

2 2:07.409 + 00.297 09:35:44.138  47,187

3 2:09.108 + 02.996 09:37:53.246  46,566

4 2:08.290 + 01.178 09:40:01.536  46,863

5 2:07.112 --------- 09:42:08.648  47,297

6 2:08.234 + 01.122 09:44:16.882  46,883

7 2:09.401 + 02.289 09:46:26.283  46,460

8 2:08.015 + 00.903 09:48:34.298  46,963

9 2:08.088 + 00.976 09:50:42.386  46,936

10 2:10.134 + 03.022 09:52:52.520  46,199

 Po. 9 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 1:21.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.940 + 23.309 09:33:53.713  40,096

2 2:07.648 + 01.017 09:36:01.361  47,098

3 2:07.118 + 00.487 09:38:08.479  47,295

4 2:07.900 + 01.269 09:40:16.379  47,005

5 2:09.578 + 02.947 09:42:25.957  46,397

6 2:08.585 + 01.954 09:44:34.542  46,755

7 2:07.256 + 00.625 09:46:41.798  47,243

8 2:07.630 + 01.999 09:48:49.428  47,105

9 2:06.631 --------- 09:50:56.059  47,477

10 2:07.265 + 00.634 09:53:03.324  47,240

Fastest lap: 1:59.156
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MX Prestige Mantova

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Gara 2 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 231 PASQUALOTTO J. + 1:24.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.099 + 04.620 09:33:32.872  46,569

2 2:07.020 + 02.541 09:35:39.892  47,331

3 2:07.469 + 02.990 09:37:47.361  47,164

4 2:42.780 + 38.301 09:40:30.141  36,933

5 2:06.144 + 01.665 09:42:36.285  47,660

6 2:06.200 + 01.721 09:44:42.485  47,639

7 2:08.025 + 03.546 09:46:50.510  46,960

8 2:05.043 + 00.564 09:48:55.553  48,079

9 2:05.343 + 00.864 09:51:00.896  47,964

10 2:04.479 --------- 09:53:05.375  48,297

 Po. 11 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 1:40.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.931 + 01.940 09:33:31.704  46,994

2 2:05.991 --------- 09:35:37.695  47,718

3 2:07.140 + 01.149 09:37:44.835  47,286

4 2:34.333 + 28.342 09:40:19.168  38,955

5 2:09.060 + 03.069 09:42:28.228  46,583

6 2:08.395 + 02.404 09:44:36.623  46,824

7 2:09.684 + 03.693 09:46:46.307  46,359

8 2:08.181 + 02.190 09:48:54.488  46,902

9 2:11.508 + 05.517 09:51:05.996  45,716

10 2:15.430 + 09.439 09:53:21.426  44,392

 Po. 12 - # 173 FALSER G. + 1:43.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.421 + 06.039 09:33:40.194  44,069

2 2:12.453 + 02.071 09:35:52.647  45,390

3 2:10.728 + 00.346 09:38:03.375  45,989

4 2:10.382 --------- 09:40:13.757  46,111

5 2:11.740 + 01.358 09:42:25.497  45,635

6 2:15.076 + 04.694 09:44:40.573  44,508

7 2:11.859 + 01.477 09:46:52.432  45,594

8 2:10.880 + 00.498 09:49:03.312  45,935

9 2:11.144 + 00.762 09:51:14.456  45,843

10 2:10.758 + 00.376 09:53:25.214  45,978

Fastest lap: 1:59.156
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